CHANGE ORDER

No. 1
PROJECT:  Asphalt for Walking Trails - Centennial Park
DATE OF ISSUANCE: 8/26/2019 EFFECTIVE DATE: 8/26/2019

OWNER:  City of Crossville
CONTRACTOR: Freitag Construction Company
ENGINEER:

City of Crossville - Engineering & Planning Department

You are directed to make the following changes to Contract Documents.

Description: Asphalt for Walking Trails - Centennial Park

Reason for Change Order: Final Quantity Adjustment

Attachments (list documents supporting change):

S

1 Page Final Quantity Adjustment

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Original Contract Price

S 61,462.50

Original Contract Times:

Substantial Completion: September 19, 2019
Ready for final payment: September 19, 2019

Net changes from previous Change Orders:

5

Net changes from previous Change Orders:
0 Calendar Days

Contract Price Prior to this Change Order:

61,462.50

Contract Times prior to this Change Order:

Substantial Completion: September 19, 2019
Ready for final payment: September 19, 2019

Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order:
S (3,437.50)

Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order:
0 Calendar Days

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders:

58,025.00

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:

Substantial Completion: September 19, 2019

Ready for final payment: September 19, 2019

Recommended By: @Jﬂd/{,

gleu (14

Approved By:

Accepted By:

Engineer: Engineering & Planning Department Date:
Owner: City of Crossville Date:

= /ﬁ,\% S-2¢-/F
Contractdre™ Date:




00°szZo'ss S 's49pJQ a8uey) panoiddy l1B Yyum Junowy 1oesuo)y
(05 2ev'e) S *43pJQo a8ueyd siy3 wouy dseatdag/asealsu) 1o
0S°29v'T9 S “43plQ s8ury) siyy 03 Joud unowe 10B41U0D
- S '$13pJQ a8uey) snotmaugy wol} aseasou] 1aN
0529119 S dUd PeIu0) euiSiuo
(09°Lev's) S 3sealdaq/asealou| o
(0s°Lsv'€) S 3se3.133( [e101
- S SSealdu| [e101
(0s'2ev'e) ¢ - S
osev'e) s - $| (oos?) 0S°LETS Lvy NL 39eUNng Yjeydsy 3TTy 10qL T
ENCEIRE] 3seaJou (-) 1onps (+) 22lid U Auenp 1u uondusssg way ON W
a | p=d +]PPVY ld Hun pajewnss uun nar a | N 1
unowy Anuenp
6102/92/8 *31Vd 3AILDI443 610Z/92/8 ‘3ONVNSSI 40 31va
Med [BluuuR) - sjteay Supjem 104 1|_Ydsy :113roNud
L "ON J3pJQ aSueyy

ININLISNrav ALILNYND 1VNId




